DUAL WALL ADHESIVE LINED HEAT SHRINK
DWT
DWT adhesive lined heat shrink tubing has environmental sealing capability for a wide
variety of electrical applications including automotive, marine wire harness, wire splices,
breakouts and connector-to-cable transitions.
Features
• 3:1 Shrink ratio
• Crossed linked polyolefin

LENGTH
(mm)
Internal
Diameter
(mm)
Internal
Diameter
Max (mm)
Wall
Thickness
Nom (mm)
Wall
Thickness
of Adhesive
(mm)
DWT3.2/0.6 3.2 3.2 0.6 0.90+0.15 0.35+0.10 1200
DWT4.8/1.8 4.8 4.8 1.6 1.00+0.15 0.40+0.10 1200
DWT6.4/2 6.4 6.4 2 1.25+0.15 0.45+0.12 1200
DWT9.5/3 9.5 9.5 3 1.40+0.15 0.50+0.12 1200
DWT12.7/4 12.7 12.7 4.20 1.70±0.15 0.50±0.12 1200
DWT19/6 19 19 6 1.95+0.15 0.55+0.15 1200
DWT24/8 24 24 8 2.05+0.20 0.55+0.15 1200
DWT40/13 40.0 40.0 13 2.50+0.20 0.60+0.15 1200
DWT50/17 50.0 50.0 17.00 2.80+0.25 0.70+0.15 1200
DWT75/25 75.0 75.0 25.00 3.00+0.30 1.00+0.20 1200
** Standard Colours: Black, Red & Clear.  Other colours available upon request
** For black DWT add “BLK” to end of code, same for clear (“CLR”) and red (“RD”)